Enticer

Overall
Place Plc Name Swim Time T1Time Cycle Time T2 Time  Finish Rnk Finish Time
1 1 Tristan Nicholson 2 30:14.2
2 2 Darcy Green 1 30:14.5
1 3 Holly Green 1 34:21.6
2 4 Brooke Wessels 2 37:25.3
3 5 Renee Hobson 3 40:55.5
Individual Sprint Distance
Female 18 to 29

Overall
Place Plc Name Swim Time T1Time Cycle Time T2 Time  Finish Rnk
1 4 Michelle Ball 15:36.7 0:35.1 39:08.0 0:23.6 1 1:19:59.5
2 7 Sarah Pizzey 18:19.1 1:18.8 43:25.0 1:01.1 2 1:30:10.6
3 9 Emily Bell 15:37.8 1:00.6 44:19.6 0:17.5 4 1:32:26.9
4 11 Bonnie Anderson 17:14.3 0:56.5 44:00.7 0:51.6 3 1:33:34.0
5 14 Alana Lehmann 20:06.1 1:16.9 44:48.0 1:02.4 6 1:40:37.5
6 16 Brittany Sondershausen 22:44.5 1:47.6 49:04.8 0:43.7 5 1:46:40.2
Female 30 to 39

Overall
Place Plc Name Swim Time T1Time Cycle Time T2 Time  Finish Rnk
1 6 Sonia Atkinson 15:46.9 0:43.8 42:47.3 0:55.1 1 1:28:29.4
2 8 Lucy Harrington 15:44.3 0:49.6 45:08.5 0:56.8 2 1:31:39.7
3 17 Danielle Causer 22:03.5 2:10.5 53:32.5 0:24.0 3 1:55:05.1
Female 40 to 49

Overall
Place Plc Name Swim Time T1Time Cycle Time T2 Time  Finish Rnk
1 10 Lexine O'Donnell 18:14.1 0:59.5 42:17.2 1:25.4 1 1:32:44.6

2 13 Andrea Wallace 20:18.0 1:37.4 43:06.6 1:13.7 2 1:39:23.8
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Name
Katie Panaretto

Name

Kit Rix

Stephen Derrick
Mace Bennett
Sam Nethery

Name
Ben Milligan

Name
Michael Henderson

Name
Kimberly Alcorn

Name
Vicki N Nicholson

Swim Time
20:33.5

Swim Time
13:31.9
15:54.3
13:48.4
16:07.2

Swim Time
19:02.8

Swim Time
21:25.3

Swim Time
32:394

Swim Time
32:46.4

T1 Time
3:26.2

T1 Time
1:09.2
0:53.2
0:24.6
1:05.1

T1 Time
0:43.0

T1 Time
2:15.9

T1 Time
1:24:11.2

T1 Time
0:22.7

Cycle Time T2 Time
49:12.2 1:20.2

Cycle Time T2 Time

35:28.4 0:36.8
35:42.5 0:26.2
35:25.5 0:50.4
40:53.1 0:50.3

Cycle Time T2 Time
39:25.5 0:53.5

Cycle Time T2 Time
46:40.6 1:27.7

Cycle Time T2 Time
0:00.0 0:33.8

Cycle Time T2 Time
1:17:47.5 0:441

Finish Rnk

Finish Rnk
1

2
3
4

Finish Rnk
1

Finish Rnk
1

Finish Rnk
1

Finish Rnk
1

DNF

1:14:22.8
1:17:01.8
1:17:53.2
1:26:55.2

1:34:17.0

1:43:36.5

2:50:17.6

2:57:30.9
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Name
Tammy Green

Name
Lisa Davies Jones

Name
Thomas Norman

Name

Mark Thinee
Leon Bennett
Bret Wessels

Name

Clayton Green
Matt Kelly
Adam Chapman
Allan Haken

Name
Matthew Norman

Swim Time
38:00.0

Swim Time

Swim Time
30:20.9

Swim Time
22:16.8
26:44.6
21:14.5

Swim Time

26:21.7
33:03.9
28:33.6

Swim Time
31:21.4

T1 Time

T1 Time

T1 Time
0:52.1

T1 Time
0:11.4
0:19.3
0:24.0

T1 Time

0:59.5
1:21:40.6
1:36.9

T1 Time
1:01.5

Cycle Time T2 Time
1:20:10.0 0:22.1

Cycle Time T2 Time
1:24:50.2 2:28.0

Cycle Time T2 Time
1:14:49.6 1:35.5

Cycle Time T2 Time
1:08:19.2 0:27.7
1:07:35.7 0:29.2
1:16:04.8 0:49.2

Cycle Time T2 Time

1:22:48.5 0:44.3
0:52.3
1:22:37.9 0:51.8

Cycle Time T2 Time
1:43:26.8 0:50.3

Finish Rnk
1

Finish Rnk
1

Finish Rnk
1

Finish Rnk
1
2
3

Finish Rnk
4

1
2
3

Finish Rnk

2:54:37.5

3:28:46.6

2:45:55.9

2:14:14.2
2:21:54.1
2:35:59.7

2:26:00.0
2:42:50.9
2:52:26.5
2:52:46.4

13:28:47.0



Sprint Team
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1

Olympic Team
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1
2

Overall
Plc
1

Overall
Plc

1

2

Name
Sweaty Aggots

Name
Kajabbi Yabbies
Rub, Tug and Drug

Swim Time
16:36.3

Swim Time
25:54.5
27:03.4

T1 Time
0:37 .1

T1 Time
0:35.8
0:384

Cycle Time T2 Time
41:06.5 0:26.0

Cycle Time T2 Time
1:28:45.1 0:28.7
1:28:02.3 0:25.7

Finish Rnk
1

Finish Rnk
1
2

1:30:06.5

2:39:46.0
40:37.7



