Enticer								
Place 1 2 1 2 3	Overal Plc 1 2 3 4 5	Name Tristan Nicholson Darcy Green Holly Green Brooke Wessels Renee Hobson	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time	e T2 Time	Finish Rnk 2 1 1 2 3	Finish Time 30:14.2 30:14.5 34:21.6 37:25.3 40:55.5
Individual Sprint Distance Female 18 to 29								
	Overal							
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time		Finish Rnk	
1	4	Michelle Ball	15:36.7	0:35.1	39:08.0	0:23.6	1	1:19:59.5
2	7	Sarah Pizzey	18:19.1	1:18.8	43:25.0	1:01.1	2	1:30:10.6
3	9	Emily Bell	15:37.8	1:00.6	44:19.6	0:17.5	4	1:32:26.9
4 5	11 14	Bonnie Anderson Alana Lehmann	17:14.3 20:06.1	0:56.5 1:16.9	44:00.7 44:48.0	0:51.6 1:02.4	3 6	1:33:34.0 1:40:37.5
6	16	Brittany Sondershausen		1:47.6	49:04.8	0:43.7	5	1:46:40.2
· ·	10	Dillary Condersnadsen	22.44.0	1.47.0	40.04.0	0.40.7	9	1.40.40.2
Female 30 to 39								
	Overal	I						
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time		Finish Rnk	
1	6	Sonia Atkinson	15:46.9	0:43.8	42:47.3	0:55.1	1	1:28:29.4
2	8	Lucy Harrington	15:44.3	0:49.6	45:08.5	0:56.8	2	1:31:39.7
3	17	Danielle Causer	22:03.5	2:10.5	53:32.5	0:24.0	3	1:55:05.1
Female 40 to 49	Overal	ı						
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time	e T2 Time	Finish Rnk	
1	10	Lexine O'Donnell	18:14.1	0:59.5	42:17.2	1:25.4	1	1:32:44.6
2	13	Andrea Wallace	20:18.0	1:37.4	43:06.6	1:13.7	2	1:39:23.8

Female 50 and Over							
Place DNF	Overal Plc DNF	l Name Katie Panaretto	Swim Time 20:33.5	T1 Time 3:26.2	Cycle Time T2 Time 49:12.2 1:20.2	Finish Rnk	DNF
Male 30 to 39							
Place 1 2 3 4	Overal Plc 1 2 3 5	Name Kit Rix Stephen Derrick Mace Bennett Sam Nethery	Swim Time 13:31.9 15:54.3 13:48.4 16:07.2	T1 Time 1:09.2 0:53.2 0:24.6 1:05.1	Cycle Time T2 Time 35:28.4 0:36.8 35:42.5 0:26.2 35:25.5 0:50.4 40:53.1 0:50.3	Finish Rnk 1 2 3 4	1:14:22.8 1:17:01.8 1:17:53.2 1:26:55.2
Male 40 to 49							
	Overal		Curina Tima	T4 Times	Cycle Time TO Time	Ciniah Dak	
Place 1	Plc 12	Name Ben Milligan	Swim Time 19:02.8	T1 Time 0:43.0	Cycle Time T2 Time 39:25.5 0:53.5	Finish Rnk 1	1:34:17.0
Male 50 and Over							
Place	Overal Plc	l Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	Finish Rnk	
1	15	Michael Henderson	21:25.3	2:15.9	46:40.6 1:27.7	1	1:43:36.5
Individual Olympic Distance Female 18 to 29	e Overal	ı					
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	Finish Rnk	0 = 0 4 = 0
1	7	Kimberly Alcorn	32:39.4	1:24:11.2	0:00.0 0:33.8	1	2:50:17.6
Female 30 to 39	Overal	I					
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	Finish Rnk	2.57.20.0
1	11	Vicki N Nicholson	32:46.4	0:22.7	1:17:47.5 0:44.1	1	2:57:30.9

Female 40 to 49	0						
D.	Overa		o · -	-4 -	0 1 7 70 7	E:	
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time		
1	10	Tammy Green	38:00.0		1:20:10.0 0:22.1	1	2:54:37.5
Female 50 and Over							
	Overa	II					
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	e Finish Rnk	
1	12	Lisa Davies Jones			1:24:50.2 2:28.0	1	3:28:46.6
Male 18 to 29							
IVIAIC TO LU 29	Overa	II					
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	e Finish Rnk	
	6		30:20.9	0:52.1	1:14:49.6 1:35.5	1	2:45:55 0
1	U	Thomas Norman	30.20.9	U.32. I	1.14.48.0 1.33.5	I	2:45:55.9
Male 30 to 39							
	Overa	II					
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	e Finish Rnk	
1	1	Mark Thinee	22:16.8	0:11.4	1:08:19.2 0:27.7	1	2:14:14.2
2	2	Leon Bennett	26:44.6	0:19.3	1:07:35.7 0:29.2	2	2:21:54.1
2 3	4	Bret Wessels	21:14.5	0:24.0	1:16:04.8 0:49.2	3	2:35:59.7
Male 40 to 49							
Wale 40 to 43	Overa	II					
Place	Plc	"Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	e Finish Rnk	
1	3	Clayton Green	OWIIII TIIIIC	1 1 mile	Oydic Tillic 12 Tilli	4	2:26:00.0
2	5	Matt Kelly	26:21.7	0:59.5	1:22:48.5 0:44.3	1	2:42:50.9
3	8	Adam Chapman	33:03.9	1:21:40.6	0:52.3	2	2:52:26.5
4	9	Allan Haken		1:36.9	1:22:37.9 0:51.8	3	
4	Э	Alian Haken	28:33.6	1.30.9	1.22.31.9 0.51.8	S	2:52:46.4
Male 50 and Over							
	Overa	I					
	D.	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	e Finish Rnk	
Place	Plc	ivame	Swiiii Iiiile	1 1 1111111	Cycle fille 12 fills		

S	print	Team
\sim	P1111	. caiii

	Overall							
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	Finish Rnk		
1	1	Sweaty Aggots	16:36.3	0:37.1	41:06.5 0:26.0	1	1:30:06.5	
Olympic Team								
	Overall							
Place	Plc	Name	Swim Time	T1 Time	Cycle Time T2 Time	Finish Rnk		
1	1	Kajabbi Yabbies	25:54.5	0:35.8	1:28:45.1 0:28.7	1	2:39:46.0	
2	2	Rub, Tug and Drug	27:03.4	0:38.4	1:28:02.3 0:25.7	2	40:37.7	